* Based on a set volume of water being drawn every 30 seconds at an inlet temperature of average 21°C. Each cup equivalent to 170ml. Usage patterns and draw-off methods can impact recovery.
 Water  Product Model Dispenser  Suggested Boiling water Still water  Power
 type code name  no. of people delivery delivery supply
      (cups per hour)* (cups per hour) (amps)
  943020G Sahara 320 Multifunction Up to 25 120 unlimited 10
Mixer Tap
COMMERCIAL DATA SHEET
Sahara 320 MMT
Billi Sahara 320 with Gooseneck Multifunction Mixer Tap
The Sahara 320 Boiling and Ambient drinking water system is a mid-range commercial
capacity system, but still maintains Billi's core design principles of space saving while
requiring no joinery ventilation.
Offering both boiling temperature water and a bottomless supply of filtered ambient
temperature water, the Sahara range is convenient and functional.
The Good Design Award Winning Multifunction Mixer tap complements the space saving and
multifunctional approach of Billi's Sahara range perfectly, negating the requirement for an
additional domestic supply mixer tap while providing a sleek solution to dispensing filtered water.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Accessories
990720 - Tubing Extension Kit for X series dual temp dispensers 2mtrs
Add the relevant Finishes
Code to the Product SKU
to finalise your specification
eg 943060GMB
Sahara Under-Bench Unit
Up to 25
Finishes
Standard Finishes Special Order Finishes
CH - Chrome
MB - Matte Black
BR - Brushed
MW - Matte White
RG - Rose Gold
UB - Urban Brass
BRG - Brushed Rose Gold
GM - Gun Metal Grey
Features
AUSTRALIAN
DESIGNED &
MADE
NO CUPBOARD
VENTILATION
REQUIRED